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Yank Sing Restaurant
Appetizers

Egg Rolls (2) $4.31
Bar-B-Q Pork $8.63
Fried Won Ton (8) $7.99
Deluxe Fried Meat Dumplings
(8)

$9.14

Crab Ragoon (8) $9.14
Chicken Wings (8) $11.44
Tidbit Plate $12.59

Egg Roll, Ribs, Chicken Wing,
Crab Ragoon, BBQ Beef.

Yank Sing Po Po Platter $20.64
Egg Roll, Ribs, Fried Dumpling,

Crab Ragoon, Chicken Wing, BBQ
Beef. (Serving For Two).

Soups
Small Won Ton Soup $4.03
Large Won Ton Soup $6.61
Small Egg Drop Soup $4.03
Large Egg Drop Soup $6.61
Small Hot & Sour Soup $4.03
Large Hot & Sour Soup $6.61
Small Chinese Vegetable Soup$4.03
Large Chinese Vegetable Soup$6.61
Large Special Won Ton Soup$10.93
Small Chicken Noodle Soup $4.03
Large Chicken Noodle Soup $6.61

Authentic Chinese Cuisine
Fowls

1. Moo Goo Gai Pan $10.93
Sliced chicken breast, mushrooms,

snow peas and other garden fresh
vegetables.

2. Chicken Kew $10.93
Chunks of chicken, dipped in batter

brown in peanut oil, saut ed with
Chinese fresh garden vegetables.

3. Black Bean Sauce Chicken$10.93
Small chunks of boneless chicken,

sauteed black bean sauce and a
touch of garlic.

4. Cashew Chicken $10.93
Boneless chicken blended with

mushrooms, snow peas and topped
with cashew nuts.

5. Curry Chicken $10.93
Fresh chicken, boneless,

simmered with moderately flavored
Indian curry with green pepper and
onion.

6. Sweet and Sour Chicken $10.93
7. General Chicken $11.44
8. Hot Pepper Chicken $11.44
9. Chicken With Orange Sauce$12.59
10. Chicken with Broccoli $12.59

Yank Sing Specialties
Lo Mein Dishes (Soft Noodles)

Chicken, Pork, Shrimp, Beef,
Vegetable, House Special. (Prices
Vary)

FAST PASS
Never wait in line anymore! food will be

delivered in less that 40 minutes
depending of restaurant availability and

food preparation time.
FAST PASS $5.46

Authentic Chinese Cuisine
Beef

12. Pepper Steak $13.74
Sliced tender beef with green

peppera and onion.
14. Ginger Beef $13.74

Beef tenderloin, marinated with
soya-wine sauce, saut ed with ginger
roots, enriched with oyster sauce.

15. Curry Beef $13.74
Sliced tender beef, simmered with

moderately flavored Indian curry with
green pepper and onion.

16. Beef Pan $13.74
Sliced beef, sauteed with

mushrooms, snow peas and other
Chinese vegetables.

17. Steak with Orange Sauce $13.74
Sliced beef with ginger and orange

peel in hot sauce.
18. Hunan Beef $13.74

Sliced tender beed sauteed with
snow peas, broccoli, onions, green
peppers and carrots in hot pepper
sauce.

19. Mongolian Beef $16.04
Sliced beef with green onions,

sauteed with hoi sin sauce.
20. Beef with Broccoli $16.04

Authentic Chinese Cuisine
Seafood

21. Ha Pan $13.74
Fresh shrimp, sauteed with

muchrooms, snow peas and other
Chinese vegetables.

22. Cashew Shrimp $13.74
Cubed shrimp blended with

mushrooms, snow peas, white plant
and topped with cashew nuts.

23. Curry Shrimp $13.74
Fresh shrimp, simmered with

moderately flavored Indian curry with
green pepper and onion.

24. Shrimp with Lobster Sauce $13.74
Jumbo shrimp blended with fine

chopped meat and egg sauce, a
touch of soy bean and garlic.

26. Shrimp with Broccoli $13.74

Authentic Chinese Cuisine
Pork

27. Cha Saw Pan $12.59
Sliced Bar-B-Q pork tenderloin

blended with mushrooms, snow peas
and assorted Chinese vegetables.

Gourmets Delight Family

Combination Plates
For Individual Orders

No. A Combo Plate $10.93
Moo Goo Gal Pan, Egg Roll, and

Sweet & Sour Chicken. Fried Rice.
No. B Combo Plate $13.23

Sweet & Sour Chicken, Egg Roll,
Fried Rice.

No. C Combo Plate $12.59
Pepper Steak, Egg Roll and Sweet

& Sour Chicken, Fried Rice.
No. D Combo Plate $11.44

Chicken Chow Mein, Egg Roll and
Sweet & Sour Chicken, Fried Rice.

No. E Combo Plate $12.59
Shrimp with Lobster Sauce, Egg

Roll and Sweet & Sour Chicken,
Fried Rice.

Chow Mein
Chicken Chow Mein $10.93
Beef Chow Mein $10.93
Pork Chow Mein $10.93
Shrimp Chow Mein $12.59
Yank Sing Special Chow Mein $13.74
Vegetable Chow Mein $10.29

Chop Suey
Chicken Chop Suey $10.93
Beef Chop Suey $10.93
Pork Chop Suey $10.93
Shrimp Chop Suey $12.59
Yank Sing Special Chop Suey $13.74
Vegetable Chop Suey $10.29

Vegetarian Menu
Fresh Garden Green
Vegetables

$10.29

Mixed Chinese Vegetable $11.44

Egg Foo Young
Chicken Egg Foo Young $10.93
Pork Egg Foo Young $10.93
Beef Egg Foo Young $10.93
Shrimp Egg Foo Young $12.59
Yank Sing Special Egg Foo
Young

$13.74

Vegetable Egg Foo Young $10.29

Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice $10.29
Beef Fried Rice $10.29
Pork Fried Rice $10.29
Shrimp Fried Rice $11.44
Yank Sing Special Fried Rice $12.59
Vegetable Fried Rice $9.78
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Yank Sing Deluxe Chow Mein
(Pan-Fried Noodles)

$18.34

Chicken, sliced Bar-B-Q pork,
shrimp blended with snow peas, with
soft pan-fried noodle and garden
fresh vegetables.

Feast
Family Feast (2 Person) $41.39

Won Ton Soup, Egg Roll, Ribs.
Moo Goo Gal Pan. Sweet & Sour
Chicken. Pork Fried Rice.

Family Feast ( 3 Person) $52.84
Won Ton Soup, Egg Roll, Ribs.

Moo Goo Gal Pan. Sweet & Sour
Chicken. Pepper Steak and Fried
Rice.

Family Feast (4 Person) $64.34
Won Ton Soup, Egg Roll, Ribs.

Moo Goo Gal Pan. Shrimp and
Lobster Sauce. Sweet & Sour
Chicken, Pepper Steak, and Pork
Fried Rice.
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